UNIVERZITET U SARAJEVU
PEDAGOŠKI FAKULTET

Akademska 2023/24. godina
Drugi septembarski ispitni termin: 26.9.2024. godina
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REZULTATI PISMENOG ISPITA IZ PREDMETA 
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	r.b.
	broj Index-a
	broj bodova
	ocjena

	1.
	3080
	20
	7- D

	2.
	3069
	26
	9- B
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